





Price list

Studio standard (cyclorama + Quadralite/Godox flash):

Photo studio (for rentals from 2 NOUIS) ... et (130 net) 159,90 PLN / hour

PaiNting a dirty CYCIOTaMA ..o (100 net) 123 PLN
Rental fo flash lights (Quadralite Pulse): Rental fo flash lights (pakiet Quadralite Move):

TO NOUIS e (250 net) 307,50 PLN L1O NOUIS o (150 net) 184,50 PLN

24 NOUIS e (400 net) 492 PLN 24 NOUIS e, (250 net) 307,50 PLN

. We accept card payments (also Apple Pay and Google Pay), cash, blik and bank transfer.
We issue VAT invoices - the standard invoice payment is 7 days.

At night from 10 pm to 6 am we charge 20%.
If you have any questions, please contact us.

In case of cancellation 24 hours prior to the booked date, a 100% cancellation fee will be charged, while cancellation 48 hours prior to the booked date will
result in a 50% cancellation fee.



Studio Profoto (cyklorama + Profoto flash):

Photo studio (for rentals from 5 NOUS) ... (130 net) 159,90 PLN / hour
Painting a dirty CYCIOraMA .. ..o (100 net) 123 PLN
Profoto BLO 250 WS ..o (50 net) 61,50 PLN / hour
Profoto B2 250 Ws (2 heads = 1 MiNi SBNErator) ... (25 net) 30,75 PLN / hour
Parasol Profoto L White + diffUSION.......ciiiiec e (50 net) 61,50 PLN
Profoto Octa SIVEr QO 4 G0 ..o (120 net) 147,60 PLN
Profoto Octa SiVEr 120 4 @I .o (120 net) 147,60 PLN
Profoto OCF 4OXAO 4 Ui ..o, (75 net) 92,25 PLN
Profoto OCF BOX120 4 Grid .o (75 net) 92,25 PLN
Profoto Disk Reflector (2 PDIECES) ... (25 net) 30,75 PLN
Profoto Z0om Reflector + Grid . ... (25 net) 30,75 PLN
Profoto Zoom Reflector (2 DIECES) . ...v oo (25 net) 30,75 PLN
Profoto Magnum ReflECOTON. ..., (50 net) 61,50 PLN
Profoto OCF Beautydish SIVET ... oo (75 net) 92,25 PLN
Profoto Beautydish silver + Softlight... ... (75 net) 92,25 PLN
Profoto SNoot fOr ZOOM REFIECTON ... e (50 net) 61,50 PLN

We accept card payments (also Apple Pay and Google Pay), cash, blik and bank transfer.
We issue VAT invoices - the standard invoice payment is 7 days.

At night from 10 pm to 6 am we charge 20%.
If you have any questions, please contact us.

In case of cancellation 24 hours prior to the booked date, a 100% cancellation fee will be charged, while cancellation 48 hours prior to the booked date will
result in a 50% cancellation fee.



Film Studio (cyklorama + constant light):

Photo studio (for rentals from 2 NOUIS) .....v oo (130 net) 159,90 PLN / hour
Painting a dirty CYCIOTaMA ... (100 net) 123 PLN
LED lighting CameTV 60 W . ..o, (10 net) 12,30 PLN / hour
Nanlite FS 300 W LED HENEING w...vueeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e (15 net) 18.45 PLN / hour
Nanlite Forza 300 W LED HENEING .....oov oo, (15 net) 18.45 PLN / hour
Nanlite Forza 500 W LED HEREING ....oov oo, (20 net) 24.60 PLN / hour
Nanlite hexadecagon 150 + G ..o, (50 net) 61,50 PLN
NaNHEE FrESNEI FL=200 ........ oo (25 net) 30,75 PLN
Kinoflo lighting 4 1amps available ... (5 net) 6.15 PLN / hour

. We accept card payments (also Apple Pay and Google Pay), cash, blik and bank transfer.
We issue VAT invoices - the standard invoice payment is 7 days.

At night from 10 pm to 6 am we charge 20%.
If you have any questions, please contact us.

In case of cancellation 24 hours prior to the booked date, a 100% cancellation fee will be charged, while cancellation 48 hours prior to the booked date will
result in a 50% cancellation fee.






Additional options

Wi-Fiinternet up to 2000 Mbps download / 600 MbPS UPIOAA ........ociiieiieiceeeeee e free
ESPresso COffee, T0a aNT WATET .. ... e free
Professional photographic backstage 5 hours on set and 30 processed photos ........ccocovvveiiveceeen. (700 net) 861 PLN
STUAIO ASSISTANT ...ttt ettt free
PhOtOgrapher's aSSISTANT .. ... (50 net) 61,50 PLN / hour
LI ENtING ASSISTANT ..o (100 net) 123 PLN / hour
Running meter of used DackGroUNG. ... (60 net) 73,80 PLN
Projector / projector FUIHD LO80D ... (15 net) 18,45 PLN / hour

Prices may vary depending on requirements and individual arrangements. If you have any questions, please contact us.

In case of cancellation 24 hours prior to the booked date, a 100% cancellation fee will be charged, while cancellation 48 hours prior to the booked date will
result in a 50% cancellation fee.
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